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Court Attorney Name City Phone Bar #Email 121

Juvenile 
Felony

122
Juvenile 
Misdemeanor

123
Juvenile 
bind-over/competence

130
LOD - 
Juvenile

Rockland District
Court

Burbank,  Meegan Boothbay Harbor207.633.4116 8991 meegan@berryandburbank.com 1ü

Cundiff,  Rachel Belfast 207.322.7297 6362 rachel@belfastcriminallaw.com 1ü

Fernstrom,  Adrianne Rockland 207.593.2381 9003 alawfern@aol.com 1ü

Pagnano,  William Rockland 207.596.5758 8156 wpagnano@gmail.com 1 1ü ü

Paris,  David Bath 207.442.7198 6781 Dparislaw@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Potz,  Kendra Thomaston 207.512.4888 9207 klpotzesq@gmail.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Pratt,  Jeremy Camden 207.236.0020 9966 jeremy@midcoastlaw.com 1 1 1ü ü ü

Purdy,  Daniel Waldoboro 207.832.6315 6792 danpurdy@roadrunner.com 1 1 1 1ü ü ü ü

Sideris,  Marina Camden 207.236.3613 5301 marina@dooryardlaw.com 1 1ü ü

Smith,  Evan Brunswick 207.776.9352 8749 esmith@lawofficeofevansmith.com 1 1 1ü ü ü
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